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2 semi’s in the town of Rockwood on a quiet street,
each consists of large LR., kit., 2 bdrm & spacious
workshop, 24 x 12 ft. excellent investment. Live in
one, rent the other. RMAC95-085

Gorgeous 22.8 acre with many building sites to choose from.
Very private yet only a few minutes from Acton. Beautiful
tree lined meadows. Approx. 4 acres mature Maple bush,
many acres of White Pine. Just a must see. Call Bill** to walk

this property. RMAC95064
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3 bed-
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£3¢ more details call Bill

Pl X Lamberink**.
e RMAC95-097
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Beautiful 3 bedroom home in desirable area of
Acton. Large family room addition with walkout to
deck. On mature lot. Cosy up to one of two wood-
stoves this winter in your new home. RMAC95-095

Come and see this super clean 3 bedroom home with
walkout basement situated on a beautiful land-
scaped 1 acre lot in very desirable area. Only min-
utes to Hwy. 401. Call Bill** to view this property.
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ACTON OFFICE
2 Mill St. E.

(519) 853-2086

Toronto Line

FET YR Y Y Ew W

LS

REMAX ON THE INTERNET

: (905) 874-3053
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“MORE THAN MEETS THE EYE”

5 level family home in desirable neighbourhood -
nearly new grey broadloom, fresh decorating in neu-
tral tones - walkouts on 2 levels to fenced mature
yard, ensuite bathroom & more. Lower levels are
suitable for inlaw facilities. Only $234,900. 4-87

ROYAL LEPAGE
N
170 Guelph St., Georgetown
Royal LePa
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beautiful rolling land - some bush. Part of
Silvercreek running through. New price -
$459,000. Call for more info.

MARILYN CHAMP*
Sales Rep.

e Real Estate Services Ltd., Broker
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EDGE OF GEORGETOWN

877-0173

@ www.remaxoa.ca

10 ACRES - $219,900

Brick bungalow located on 10 acres, 20.25
minutes to 401, finished basement, mostly
new windows, above ground illegal apart-
ment. DOUG MEAL*. RM311-95

877-5211

DOUG MEAL*
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106 Main St. N.
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ROCKWOOD OFFICE

(519) 856-4348

BIG BRIAR
TOWNHOUSE

Largest style in
complex. Separate
kitchen, gas fire-
place in living
room, basement
rec room walkout
to deck. Entrance
to garage, large
ensuite. $142,900.
DOUG MEAL*.
RM297-95

Doug Meal*, sales Rep.

Re/max Suburban (91) Inc.

Tor (905) 874-3051
Erin (519) 833-7117

RE/MAX

DOUG MEAL"™
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$169,000

& This 5 bedroom home can
. " be yours. Located in Erin on
B a 66’ x 166" corner lot, this
& home offers large rooms;

s two 4 piece washrooms and
ot e e
' s many extras. Call Allan
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« Zoned M1

» Bldg. is approx. 3800 sq. ft.

 Beside railway spur

* 6 loading doors

* 3 docks have levellers

« 3.8 acres

» 2800 sq. ft. warehouse

* 1000 sq. ft. office

» Potential for severance
RMAC95-082
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WELL LOCATE
AND WELL PRICED! |

$132,000 s

11111
-----
L
-----

llllll
-----

-----
nnnnn

rrrrrr
bbbbb

-----

||||||
-----
pppppp
-----
-----
-----
||||||
-----
......
qqqqq
T
-----
lllll

.....
.....

.....
-

++++++

Here is your opportunity to [
own an eight-year-old semi- g
detached home in Acton’s E=
lovely park area. The original § &
owners are being transferred. f:
This home offers 3 bedrooms,

two washrooms, a huge,
bright eat-in kitchen with walk-
out, plus a rec room with
woodburning stove.

RMAC95-084
Contact Allan Chabassol™*
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This home has the location,t he
lot plus many upgrades. It's situ-
ated on a huge pie-shaped lot in
one of the few cul-de-sac cres-
cents in town. The upgrades
include central air, roof reshin-
gled in ‘93, upgraded carpeting,
oak kitchen, gas fireplace in
main floor den, two walkouts . . .
Offered at $175,000. Contact
Allan™* for details.
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